
 

Lunch Orders Available Wednesday  
& Friday through:  

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/ 

Attendance - 
Please advise the school prior to 9am if your child will be absent 

using the below methods: 
Email: Koroit.ps@education.vic.gov.au 

Phone: 5565 8332 

                                                               WEEK 3 

Tuesday 15 Feb  

Wed 16 Feb Foundation Rest Day 
KDPS Welcome to 2022 Family night 5.30pm—7.30pm – CANCELLED 
Lunch Order Day 

Friday 18 Feb Lunch Order Day 
Parent Information updates Due today 

                                                          WEEK 4 

Monday 21 Feb School Council Nomination forms due by 4pm 

Tuesday 22 Feb Curriculum Day (Pupil Free) (Theircare Available) 

Wed 23 Feb Foundation Rest Day 
Lunch order Day 

Fri 25 Feb Lunch Order Day 
Assembly 9 am on the Basketball court 

                                                         WEEK 5 

Tuesday 1 March  

Wed 2 March Foundation Rest day  
Lunch Order Day 

Friday 4 March Lunch Order Day 
Assembly 9 am on the Basketball court  

                                                                WEEK 6 

Tuesday 8 March  KDPS Athletics Day @ Brauerander Park 

Wed 9 March Lunch Order Day 
Foundation Rest Day 

Friday 11 March Lunch Order Day 
Assembly 9am on the Basketball court 

                                                               WEEK 7 

Monday 14 March  Labour Day Public Holiday (No School) 

Tuesday 15 March Foundation students to attend school Full time from now on. 
School Council Final Meeting for 2021 

Wed 15 March  Lunch Order Day 

Friday 17 March  Lunch Order Day 
Assembly 9am on the Basketball court 
Book Club Orders Due Back Today 

                                                             WEEK 8 

Monday 21 March  

Wed 23 March Lunch order Day 

Friday 25 March Lunch Order Day 
Assembly 9am on the Basketball court 

https://www.schoollunchonline.com.au/


 

 



 

 



 

 



T: 5565 8332   F: 5565 8812   E: koroit.ps@edumail.vic.gov.au  
https://www.koroitps.vic.edu.au/ 

 

Principal: Marina Milich -  School Council President: Jac Monk 

FROM THE PRINCIPAL 
KDPS UNIFORM OPTIONS  
AVAILABLE FROM THE OFFICE 
      (dependant on stock levels) 
 
 2021 pricing: 

KDPS School Bag $46.00 
KDPS School Beanie (small & Large Sizes) $20.00 
KDPS School Hat $15.00 
KDPS School socks (suits age 8-12) $5.00 
KDPS School Sports Tops $34.00 

 
 

Current Sports Shirt Stock Levels— 
 

Size 8 1 

Size 10 2 

Size 12 2 


